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403(B) PRODUCT REPRESENTED REPRESENTATIVE PHONE NUMBER E‐MAIL
NAME

Aspire Financial Services Christopher Simmons 360‐565‐7500 csimmons@dadco.com
Jodi Kortman 360‐565‐7500 jkortman@dadco.com
Danielle Rivers 360‐452‐5125 danielle.rivers@edwardjones.com
Jennifer Ciarlo 360‐457‐0523 jennifer.ciarlo@edwardjones.com
Anthony Sanders 360‐452‐3577 anthony.sanders@edwardjones.com
Susie Sanders 360‐452‐3577 susie.sanders@edwardjones.com
Lisa Millar 360‐452‐8800 lisa.millar@edwardjones.com
Bobby E Dubois 360‐457‐6076 bobby.dubois@edwardjones.com
Chris Goff 360‐457‐6076 chris.goff@edwardjones.com
Tyler M Johnson 360‐452‐0550 tyler.m.johnson@edwardjones.com

 Equitable Life Insurance Co. Troy Haueter 253‐312‐1512 Troy.Haueter@equitable.com
Justin Cykler 206‐956‐6285 Justin.cykler@equitable.com

FTJ FundChoice Casi Fors 360‐457‐6116 casi.fors@lpl.com
James Hallett 360‐457‐6000 jim@hallettadvisors.us

Great American‐Annuity Investors Life Pam Reilly 360‐471‐1378 pamreilly@planmembersec.com

Oppenheimer Funds Casi Fors 360‐457‐6116 casi.fors@lpl.com
Pam Reilly 360‐471‐1378 pamreilly@planmembersec.com
Danielle Rivers 360‐683‐0605 danielle.rivers@edwardjones.com
Jennifer Ciarlo 360‐457‐0523 jennifer.ciarlo@edwardjones.com
Anthony Sanders 360‐452‐3577 anthony.sanders@edwardjones.com
Susie Sanders 360‐452‐3577 susie.sanders@edwardjones.com
Lisa Millar 360‐452‐8800 lisa.millar@edwardjones.com
Bobby E Dubois 360‐457‐6076 bobby.dubois@edwardjones.com
Chris Goff 360‐457‐6076 chris.goff@edwardjones.com
Tyler M Johnson 360‐452‐0550 tyler.m.johnson@edwardjones.com

Security Benefit Group Pam Reilly 360‐471‐1378 pamreilly@planmembersec.com

Corebridge Financial Rick Buckland 253‐303‐9496 Rick.Buckland@corebridgefinancial.com
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